°4° ST. THOMAS scHooL

Runde, Titwala, Phalegaon Road,
Taluka: Kalyan District: Thane.

CBSE Affiliation No. 1130875
ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2023-24

APRIL
Date Day Class Particulars
01 April 2023 Saturday Teachers' Training Program
02 April 2023 Sunday
03 April 2023 Monday Vto Xl New Academic Year 2023-24 (Begins)
04 April 2023 Tuesday
05 April 2023 Wednesday lto IV New Academic Year 2023-24 (Begins)
IX to Xli Weekly Test
06 April 2023 Thursday ITO X Competition - Handwriting (Hindi & Eng)
07 April 2023 Friday I to XII Good Friday - Holiday
08 April 2023 Saturday ITOX 2nd Saturday
09 April 2023 Sunday
10 April 2023 Monday
11 April 2023 Tuesday Ito X Celebration - Mahatma Phule Jayanti
12 April 2023 Wednesday | IXto Xl Weekly Test -
13 April 2023 Thursday
14 April 2023 Friday 1to XII Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday
IX to XII Activity - Art Integrated Activity
3rd VI to Xl Practicals
15/4/2023
Saturday
ITOVII | Competition - Diff types of Invitation/Thanking Card Making.
16 April 2023 Sunday
17 April 2023 Monday
18 April 2023 Tuesday
19 April 2023 Wednesday | IXtoXll Weekly Test -
20 April 2023 Thursday
21 April 2023 Friday
22 April 2023 Saturday ITOX 4th Saturday
I to X!l Ramzan Eid - Holiday
23 April 2023 Sunday
24 April 2023 Monday
25 April 2023 Tuesday
26 April 2023 | Wednesday
27 April 2023 Thursday
28 April 2023 Friday
29 April 2023 | Sth Saturday | VitoXIl Practicals
Teachers' Meeting - 1
30 April 2023 Sunday
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JUNE - Practice Yoga

Date Day Class Particulars
Rain Dance - Continuous Rain fall
01 June 2023 Thursday
02 June 2023 Friday
03 June 2023 Saturday Ito X PTM - 1 (Orientation + Selection Of PTAEC)
04 June 2023 Sunday
05 June 2023 Monday Vto Xl Re-open (After Summer Vacation)
06 June 2023 Tuesday
07 June 2023 Wednesday Ito IV Re-open (After Summer Vacation)
IX to Xl Weekly Test
08 June 2023 Thursday
09 June 2023 Friday
10 June 2023 Saturday 1TOX 2nd Saturday
11 June 2023 Sunday
12 June 2023 Monday X & Xl Periodic Test - 1
13 June 2023 Tuesday
14 June 2023 Wednesday
15 June 2023 Thursday
16 June 2023 Friday
17 June 2023 3rd Sat Ito IV Activity - Fun with tables
Vto X Activity - Maths Activity
VI to XII Practicals
18 June 2023 Sunday
19 June 2023 Monday
20 June 2023 Tuesday B
21 June 2023 Wednesday I to XII Activity - Yoga Activity based on Yoga Day
’ IX to XII Weekly Test -
22 June 2023 Thursday
23 June 2023 Friday
24 June 2023 Saturday I to Xl PTAEC Meeting 1
Teachers' Meeting - 2
1 TOX 4th Saturday
25 June 2023 Sunday
26 June 2023 Monday .
27 June 2023 Tuesday IX to Xl Weekly Test -
28June2023 | Wednesday | Ito Xl Bakri Id - Holiday
29 June 2023 Thursday
30 J[me 2023 Friday Competition - Clay Modelling Competition
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JULY

Date Day Class ‘ Particulars
01July2023 | 1stSaturday | ItolV Speech Activity (Myself, My School etc.)
Vito Xl Practicals
VTO VI Competition - Be a Poet
02 July 2023 Sunday
03 July 2023 Monday I'to XII Celebration - Guru Pornima
04 July 2023 Tuesday
05 July 2023 Wednesday | IX to Xl Weekly Test -
06 July 2023 Thursday
07 July 2023 Friday
08 July 2023 Saturday Ito X 2nd Saturday
09 July 2023 Sunday
10 July 2023 Monday ItoXIIX & Periodic Test - 1
11 July 2023 Tuesday
12 July 2023 | Wednesday | Xto Xll Weekly Test -
13 July 2023 Thursday
714 July 2023 Friday
15 July 2023 3rd Vito Xl Practicals
Saturday
Ito IV Competition - Dance (Round 1) - Housewise
V to Vill Competition - Dance (Round 1) - Housewise
16 July 2023 Sunday
17 July 2023 Monday
18 July 2023 Tuesday
19 July 2023 | Wednesday | IXto Xl Weekly Test -
20 July 2023 Thursday 7O X Competition - Essay Writing
21 July 2023 Friday Teachers' Meeting - 3
22 July 2023 Saturday ItoX PTM -2 (Discussion on PT 1, Activities, Competitions etc.)
1TO X 4th Saturday
23 July 2023 Sunday
24 July 2023 Monday
25 July 2023 Tuesday
26 July 2023 | Wednesday | IX to Xl Weekly Test -
27 July 2023 Thursday
28 July 2023 Eriday o % Activity - House wise Gr:lgz f;fslzrt\'t]a;ijgust) (Drama/Skit/Street
29 July 2023 Satsx:t::iay I to Xl Muharram - Holiday
30 July 2023 Sunday PPl
31July2023 | Monday 2o\ o, .
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MJ(‘SUPH

__ Date 7 Day Clags  Particulars
% (JJ Auguct 2024 : ey dny
‘ 0) August 2023 Wudnn dny 1% 10 %I Weekly Test -
7 ()Mup,ur,t 2023 | Thursday N
04 /\ugus,t (2023 Friday | e
05 August 2023 1ot Saturday | o hetvity - Wind story Telling
_ Vito Yl PrOCtiEps o Y iE S e
06 August 2023 sunday || - N
07 August 2023 | Monday 170 % (‘nmpotman Hmumm (ll!mnd 1):1"'1/*”"10”!1[/ 1,m
/mu / /Mh Lm
08 August 2023 Tuesday o - S w
110 % Compctltlon Hm mmn (H!lm)mnd /xmhurinv 1 ih fusg
09 August 2023 Wednesday | / 26th Jan
X to Xl Weekly Test -
ﬁlg Aligust 207_3 | Thunddy
11 AungIZOiBHW = f riday .
12 August 2023 | Saturday | 1TO% | 2nd soticdey. .
13 August 2023 Sanv{J‘(;yw o - ) N N
14 August 2023 | Monday | | -
15 August 2023 Tchd;yﬂm: I tox - - Colcbraﬂon lndﬁpl ndc Ence ()ay »
16 August 2023 Wednesduy b IX tiofxfl mf A g Weekly‘rﬂst- -
17 August 2023 | Thursday N
18 August 2023 Friday N R
Vito %l Practicals ruy e %
Ito IV Competitlon Dance (Final) - Hou ewise
19 Appust 2023 3rdSaturday = o vin Competition - English Story Teling ]
IX &% Compétition Debate - Hous ;m;i'; -
- 20 August 2023 Sunday .
21 August 2023 Monday R
22 August 2023 Tuesday o )
23 August 2023 Wednesday IX to XII ~ Weekly Test - -
24 August 2023 Thursday e
25 August 2023 Friday
: Teachers'Meeting-4 |
26 August 2023 Saturday 170X : ath Saturday i
27 August 2023 Sunday v o
28 August 2023 Monday I'to VIl Actﬁlyi}‘yy Rakhi making
29 August 2023 Tuesday 1X to Xl - yyeeklv Test -
30 August 2023 Wednesday Ito XNl Raksha Bandhan - Holiday
31 August 2023 Thursday
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SEPTEMBER

Date Day Class Particulars
01 September 2023 Friday
Vi to Xl Practicals
02 September 2023 15t Sat I TOVIN Competition - Science Quiz Activity - Housewise
I TO IX Competition - Quiz (Round 1) - Housewise
I TO IX Competition - Quiz Final Round - Housewise
03 September 2023 Sunday
04 September 2023 Monday X & XII Periodic Test - 2
05 September 2023 Tuesday Celebration - Teachers'sDay
06 September 2023 Wednesday
07 September 2023 Thursday I to Xil Gopalkala - Holiday
08 September 2023 Friday
09 September 2023 Saturday el FIAECHIEeINE S
1 TO X : 2nd Saturday
10 September 2023 Sunday
11 September 2023 Monday
12 September 2023 Tuesday ITOIX&XI | ‘ ~ Periodic Test - 2
13 September 2023 Wednesday
14 September 2023 Thursday
15 September 2023 Friday
16 September 2023 3rd Sat
17 September 2023 Sunday
18 September 2023 Monday Il to VIl Activity - Poster Makil;lgof;:;:)home.(Swacha Bharat /
1523 35 :zﬁg‘r:g;f%z;o T:aetsl:irz;\g;o 1to XII Ganesh Festival - Holidays
24 September 2023 Sunday
25 September 2023 Monday I to XIl School will resume after Ganesh Festival
26 September 2023 Tuesday
27 September 2023 Wednesday IX to XII Weekly Test -
28 September 2023 Thursday I to XII Anant Chaturdashi - Holiday
29 September 2023 Friday
Vi to XII Practicals
Vto X Activity - Heritage India /Geography Map
30 September 2023 5th Sat Teachers' Meeting - 5
I'to Xil Half Day for students
L
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OCTOBER

Date Day Class Particulars
01 October 2023 Sunday
02 October 2023 Monday I'to X Celebration - Gandhi Jayanti
03 October 2023 Tuesday X & Xl Summative Assessment - 1
04 October 2023 Wednesday
05 October 2023 Thursday
06 October 2023 Friday
07 October 2023 1st Sat VI to Xl Practicals
08 October 2023 Sunday
09 October 2023 Monday | ITOIX&XI Summative Assessment - 1
10 October 2023 Tuesday
11 October 2023 Wednesday IXto Xl
12 October 2023 Thursday
13 October 2023 Friday
14 October 2023 Saturday 1 TO X 2nd Saturday
15 October 2023 Sunday
16 Octobar 1023 Nbnday V to VIiI Activity - Fastest Reading
I to Xl Celebration - APJ Abdul Kalam Jayanti
17 October 2023 Tuesday
18 October 2023 Wednesday IXto Xl Weekly Test
19 October 2023 Thursday B
20 October 2023 Friday
VI to Xl Practicals
21 October 2023 3rd Sat
V to VilI Activity - Historical Figures
22 October 2023 Sunday
23 October 2023 Monday Ito X Celebration - Dusshera
24 October 2023 Tuesday I to Xl Dussehra - Holidays
25 October 2023 | Wednesday IXto Xl Weekly Test -
26 October 2023 Thursday
27 October 2023 Friday
Teachers' Meeting - 6

28 October 2023 Saturday i

~1TOX 4th Saturday
29 October 2023 Sunday
30 October 2023 Monday
31 October 2023 Tuesday
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NOVEMBER
Date Day Class Particulars
Sports Day Practice
Annual Day Practice
01 November 2023 Wednesday IX to Xl Weekly Test -
02 November 2023 Thursday
03 November 2023 Friday
Vito Xl Practicals
04 November 2023 1st Saturday Ito IV Activity - Marathi Object talk
Vto X Activity - Hindi Self Expression
05 November 2023 Sunday
06 November 2023 Monday
Vo X Activitiy - Diya or Essay/Article on Diwali (Not
Participating in Rangoli Competition)
07 November 2023 Tuesday
Vto X Competition - Rangoli Competition
Ito XlI Celebration - Diwali
08 Nr(:;s:nl:zref%i;o = WeTiZfzgzz © 1 X to i Diwali Vacations
05 N§;3?£§;333§;° eL W\:}Zgiizgo I to Xl Diwali Vacations
16 November 2023 Thursday IX to Xl School will resume after Diwali Vacation
17 November 2023 Friday IX to XII Sports - Semi Finals Start
20 November 2023 Monday I TO VIII Teachers will join
22 November 2023 Wednesday IX to Xl Weekly Test
23 November 2023 Thursday 1 TO VIII School will resume after Diwali Vacation
24 November 2023 Friday Celebration - Constitution Day
Ito X PTM - 4 (Term 1 - open day)
25 November 2023 Saturday Teachers' Meeting - 7
1TOX 4th Saturday
26 November 2023 Sunday
27 November 2023 Monday 1TO VII"I" : Sports - Semi Finals Start
28 November 2023 Tuesday
29 November 2023 Wednesday IX to XIl Weekly Test
30 November 2023 Thursday | m Celebration - Sports Day - Final Round
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DECEMBER

Date Day Class Particulars
ITOX Drawing Competition (As per CBSE FIT INDIA ACTIVITIES)
VTO X Skit Competition (Round 1) - Housewise for Annual Day
ltolv skit Competition (Final) - Annual Day
01 December 2023 Friday
02 December 2023 1st Saturday | VIto Xl Practicals
03 December 2023 Sunday
04 December 2023 Monday
05 December 2023 Tuesday
06 December 2023 Wednesday | IXto XII Weekly Test
07 December 2023 Thursday
08 December 2023 Friday
I to Xl PTAEC Meeting 3
09 December 2023 Saturday Teachers' Meeting - 8
1to X 2nd Saturday
10 December 2023 Sunday
11 December 2023 Monday
12 December 2023 Tuesday
13 December 2023 Wednesday | IXto Xl Weekly Test
14 December 2023 Thursday
'toxllx & Periodic Test - 3
15 December 2023 Friday ‘
X &XIl Prelim - 1
16 December 2023 3rd Saturday
17 December 2023 Sunday
18 December 2023 Monday
19 December 2023 Tuesday
20 December 2023 Wednesday
21 December 2023 Thursday
22 December 2023 Friday Ito IV Annual Day - Primary
Vto Xl Annual Day - Secondary/Higher Secondary
23 December 2023 Saturday ;
‘1to IV 4th Saturday
2;’ SD Sﬁ?,:ﬁ;fggf S;’S::Jat’o IX to Xil Christmas Holidays
e el e 5';:ﬂ3‘;;° 17O VIl Christmas Holidays
School will resume (After Christmas Vacation)
27 December 2023 Wednesday | IXtoXIl
Weekly Test
29th December 2023 Friday 1TO VI Teachers will join
30 December 2023 5th Saturday
31 December 2023 Sunday g ]
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JANUARY

Date Day Class Particulars
01 January 2024 Monday 1 to XII New Year - Holiday
02 January 2024 Tuesday 1to Vil School will resume (After Christmas Vacation)
Celebration - Savitribai Phule Jayanti
03 January 2024 Wednesday
04 January 2024 Thursday X &XIl Prelim 2
05 January 2024 Friday
Ito IV Activity - Quotes on famous personalities Activity
06 January 2024 1st Saturday V to Vil Activity - Information about Great personalities (Activity)
Vito Xl Practicals
07 January 2024 Sunday
08 January 2024 Monday
09 January 2024 Tuesday
10 January 2024 Wednesday B
11 January 2024 Thursday
12 January 2024 Friday
13 January 2024 Saturday Ito X 2nd Saturday
14 January 2024 Sunday
15 January 2024 Monday 1to Xl Makar Sankranti - Holiday
16 January 2024 . Tuesday -
) 17 January 2024 Wednesday
18 January 2024 Thursday
19 January 2024 Friday
Ito IV Science and Invention activity (Housewise Group Activity)
20 January 2024 3rd Saturday | Vto VIl Science and Invention activity (Housewise Group Activity)
Vito XIl Practicals
21 January 2024 Sunday
22 January 2024 Monday
23 January 2024 Tuesday
24 January 2024 Wednesday X &XIl
25 January 2024 Thursday
26 January 2024 Friday Celebration - Republic Day
PTM 5 - Discussion on PT 3, Term 2 Exam
27 January 2024 4th Saturday Teachers' Meeting - 9
_r' ; l'to X 4th Saturday
28 January 2024 Sunday
29 January 2024 Monday
30 January 2024 Tuesday
31 January 2024 Wednesday
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FEBRUARY

Date Day Class Particulars
01 February 2024 Thursday
02 February 2024 Friday
03 February 2024 1st Saturday
04 February 2024 Sunday
05 February 2024 Monday
06 February 2024 Tuesday
07 February 2024 Wednesday
08 February 2024 Thursday
09 February 2024 Friday
10 February 2024 Saturday 1to X 2nd Saturday
11 February 2024 Sunday
12 February 2024 Monday i
13 February 2024 Tuesday
14 February 2024 Wednesday .
15 February 2024 {H;;sday
16 February 2024 Friday
17 February 2024 3rd Saturday I'to XIl Celebration - Shivaji Jayanti
18 February 2024 Sunday
19 February 2024 Monday I'to Xl Shivaji Jayanti
20 February 2024 Tuesday
21 February 2024 Wednesday
22 February 2024 Thursday
23 Febiruary 2024 Friday

Teachers' Meeting - 9
24 February 2024 Saturday ‘
I'toX 4th Saturday

25 February 2024 Sunday
26 February 2024 Monday
27 February 2024 Tuesday Ito XIl Celebration - Marathi Day
28 February 2024 Wednesday I to XIl Celebration - Science Day
29 February 2024 Thursday
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MARCH
Date Day Class Particulars

01 March 2024 Friday
02 March 2024 1st Saturday
03 March 2024 Sunday
04 March 2024 Monday X &Xl Prelim 3
05 March 2024 Tuesday
06 March 2024 Wednesday
07 March 2024 Thursday
08 March 2024 Friday I to Xl Mahashivratri - Holiday

I to Xl PTAEC Meeting 4
09 March 2024 Saturday

Ito X 2nd Saturday
10 March 2024 Sunday
11 March 2024 Monday I to IX & XI Summative Assessment - 2
12 March 2024 Tuesday
13 March 2024 Wednesday
14 March 2024 Thursday
15 March 2024 Friday -
16 March 2024 3rd Saturday
17ﬁarch 2024 Sunday o
18 March 2024 Monday
19 March 2024 Tuesday
20 March 2024 Wednesday
21 Marcﬁ 2024 Thursday
22 March 2024 Friday

Teachers' Meeting - 10

23 March 2024 Saturday

Ito X 4th Saturday
24 March 2024 Sunday
25 March 2024 Monday I to Xl Holi (Dhulivandhan) - Holiday
26 March 2024 Tuesday OPEN DAYS — POP 2024-25
27 March 2024 Wednesday
28 March 2024 Thursday
29 March 2024 Friday
30 March 2024 5th Saturday
31 March 2024 Sunday
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